Friends Membership Application

The mission of the *Friends* of the Punta Gorda Charlotte Library is to promote the usage of, appreciation for, and provide support for the Punta Gorda Charlotte Library.

Friends provide the library with vital funding, which may not otherwise be available, for increasing media collections, funding children, teen and adult programs, and procuring furniture and equipment.

Friends raise money through membership dues, special events and the bookstore. Donations are also given by individuals, businesses, non-profits and corporations.

<u>Please become a Friend!</u> Annual memberships are January 1st through December 31st. Memberships dated after October 1, 2022 will be for the entire 2023 calendar year.

Thank You for your continued loyalty and support!

Minerva King	Georgia Buda, Geri Saunders, Deborah Guilfor
	Shelly Pollack
President	Membership Committee
	embership or to renew your current membership.
You may drop the membership form	off at the <i>Friends</i> ' bookstore in the library or mail to:
Friends of the Punta Gorda Charlot	tte Library, 401 Shreve St., Punta Gorda, FL 33950.
Name (s)	Date
Address	
Email	
Renewal New Lifetime	#Adults # Childre
*Please make checks payable to:	Family Annual \$ 15.0
Friends of the Punta Gorda Charlotte Library	Family Lifetime \$150.0
*Contributions are tax deductible - Friends is a 50	01(C)3 corporation Donation
	Total